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4. �"!&$"�0 � "&�!�� $��'�0&�&"� "%�"�!�/  
''��!"� ��%&�#��!/ 

 

$57C;LB0BK >1CG5=8O  �@8B5@88 >F5=:8  5B>4K >F5=:8  
#5@5G5=L 7=0=89, >A208205<KE 2 @0<:0E CG51=>9 48AF8?;8=K 

�A4FP: 
 >?RK96O9 EB5OF<S, 
BEAB6AO9 84FO < <EFBD<K9E><9 
QF4CO D4;6<F<S $BEE<< E 
8D96A<I 6D9@9A 8B A4EFBSM97B 
6D9@9A<;  
 6O84RM<IES 89SF9?9= 
BF9K9EF69AAB= <EFBD<<, 
6A9EL<I ;A4K<F9?PAO= 6>?48 6 
EBJ<4?PAB-Q>BAB@<K9E>B9, 
CB?<F<K9E>B9 < >G?PFGDAB9 
D4;6<F<9 $BEE<<; 
 FD48<J<BAAO9 DBEE<=E><9 
8GIB6AB - AD46EF69AAO9 
J9AABEF<; 
 DB?P < ;A4K9A<9 $BEE<< 
6 EB6D9@9AAB@ @<D9. 
 

 

 

 

 CB>4;O649F ;A4A<S 
>?RK96OI EB5OF<=, BEAB6AOI 84F < 
QF4CB6 <EFBD<< $BEE<< E 8D96A<I 
6D9@9A 8B A4EFBSM97B 6D9@9A<;  
 89@BAEFD<DG9F ;A4A<S B 
6O84RM<IES 89SF9?SI 
BF9K9EF69AAB= <EFBD<<, 6A9EL<I 
;A4K<F9?PAO= 6>?48 6 EBJ<4?PAB-
Q>BAB@<K9E>B9, CB?<F<K9E>B9 < 
>G?PFGDAB9 D4;6<F<9 $BEE<<; 
 CB>4;O649F ;A4A<9 
FD48<J<BAAOI DBEE<=E><I 8GIB6AB - 

AD46EF69AAOI J9AABEF9=; 
  89@BAEFD<DG9F 
EHBD@<DB64AABEFP ;A4A<= B DB?< < 
;A4K9A<< $BEE<< 6 EB6D9@9AAB@ 
@<D9. 

1>EC9DFAB9 
A45?R89A<9 < 
BJ9A<64A<9 
;A4A<= A4 
F9BD9F<K9E><I 
;4ASF<SI. 
"J9A<64A<9 
6OCB?A9A<S 
<A8<6<8G4?PAOI 
< 7DGCCB6OI 
;484A<=. 
$9;G?PF4FO 
CDB@9:GFBKAB= 
4FF9EF4J<<. 

#5@5G5=L C<5=89, >A208205<KE 2 @0<:0E CG51=>9 48AF8?;8=K 

'@9FP:  
 6O89?SFP H4>FBDO, 
BCD989?<6L<9 GA<>4?PABEFP 
EF4AB6?9A<S 8GIB6AB - 

AD46EF69AAOI BEAB6 $BEE<<; 
 4A4?<;<DB64FP, 
I4D4>F9D<;B64FP, 6O89?SFP 
CD<K<AAB-E?98EF69AAO9 E6S;< 
< CDBEFD4AEF69AAB - 6D9@9AAO9 
I4D4>F9D<EF<>< <EFBD<K9E><I 
EB5OF<=, S6?9A<=, CDBJ9EEB6 E 
6D9@9A B5D4;B64A<S 
�D96A9DGEE>B7B 7BEG84DEF64 8B 
A4EFBSM97B 6D9@9A<; 
 4A4?<;<DB64FP 
<EFBD<K9E>GR <AHBD@4J<R, 
DG>B6B8EF6GSEP CD<AJ<C4@< 
A4GKAB= B5N9>F<6ABEF< < 
8BEFB69DABEF<, E J9?PR 
HBD@<DB64A<S A4GKAB 
B5BEAB64AAB7B CBA<@4A<S 
CDBL?B7B < A4EFBSM97B 
$BEE<<; 
 ;4M<M4FP <EFBD<K9E>GR 

 6O89?S9F H4>FBDO, 
BCD989?<6L<9 GA<>4?PABEFP 
EF4AB6?9A<S 8GIB6AB - 

AD46EF69AAOI BEAB6 $BEE<<; 
 4A4?<;<DG9F, I4D4>F9D<;G9F, 
6O89?S9F CD<K<AAB-E?98EF69AAO9 
E6S;< < CDBEFD4AEF69AAB- 3 
6D9@9AAO9 I4D4>F9D<EF<>< 
<EFBD<K9E><I EB5OF<=, S6?9A<=, 
CDBJ9EEB6 E 8D96A<I 6D9@9A 8B 
A4EFBSM97B 6D9@9A<; 
 89@BAEFD<DG9F G@9A<S 
4A4?<;<DB64FP <EFBD<K9E>GR 
<AHBD@4J<R, DG>B6B8EF6GSEP 
CD<AJ<C4@< A4GKAB= 
B5N9>F<6ABEF< < 8BEFB69DABEF<, E 
J9?PR HBD@<DB64A<S A4GKAB7B 
CBA<@4A<S CDBL?B7B < A4EFBSM97B 
$BEE<<; 
 89@BAEFD<DG9F G@9A<S 
;4M<M4FP <EFBD<K9E>GR CD468G, A9 
8BCGE>49F G@4?9A<S CB86<74 
A4DB84 CD< ;4M<F9 "F9K9EF64,  
 CDBS6?S9F 7BFB6ABEFP 

#B87BFB6>4 
6OEFGC?9A<= E 
CDB5?9@AB-
F9@4F<K9E><@< 
EBB5M9A<S@< 
(8B>?484@<, 
CD9;9AF4J<S@<). 
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CD468G, A9 8BCGE>4FP G@4?9A<S 
CB86<74 DBEE<=E>B7B A4DB84 CB 
;4M<F9 "F9K9EF64,  
 89@BAEFD<DB64FP 
7BFB6ABEFP CDBF<6BEFBSFP 
H4?PE<H<>4J<S@ DBEE<=E>B= 
<EFBD<<; 
 89@BAEFD<DB64FP 
G64:<F9?PAB9 BFABL9A<9 > 
<EFBD<K9E>B@G A4E?98<R < 
EBJ<B>G?PFGDAO@ FD48<J<S@ 
DBEE<=E>B7B 7BEG84DEF64. 

CDBF<6BEFBSFP H4?PE<H<>4J<S@ 
$BEE<=E>B= <EFBD<<; 
 89@BAEFD<DG9F 
G64:<F9?PAB9 BFABL9A<9 > 
<EFBD<K9E>B@G A4E?98<R < 
EBJ<B>G?PFGDAO@ FD48<J<S@ 
DBEE<=E>B7B 7BEG84DEF64. 

 

 


